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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.69 617 H 09/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

28.84 607 F 09/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

28.93 602 H 01/05/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

28.93 602 H 18/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

28.94 601 H 25/06/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

28.96 600 H 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Donc Dartes 1

28.97 599 F 01/05/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

29.00 597 H 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

29.03 595 F 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

29.05 594 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

29.07 593 H 05/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

29.08 592 H 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

29.09 592 H 25/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

29.10 591 F 26/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

29.11 591 H 26/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

29.19 586 F 18/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

29.20 585 H 18/12/21 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021 Corby Donc Dartes 1

29.21 585 F 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

29.27 581 H 01/05/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

29.31 579 H 14/01/23 City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

29.33 577 F 25/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

29.48 569 F 01/05/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

29.56 564 F 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Donc Dartes 1

29.84 548 H 23/01/22 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

30.49 514 H 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

30.85 496 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Donc Dartes 1

30.86 496 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1
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30.86 496 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

30.94 492 H 21/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Donc Dartes 1

31.00 489 F 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

31.04 487 H 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

31.04 487 H 14/04/19 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

31.05 487 H 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

31.21 479 H 06/01/19 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019 Leeds Donc Dartes 3

31.27 476 F 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

31.41 470 H 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

31.45 468 H 15/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

31.49 466 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

31.64 460 H 13/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

31.83 452 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

31.86 450 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

31.92 448 H 23/07/17 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

31.97 446 F 15/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

32.17 437 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

32.56 422 H 16/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

32.80 413 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

33.11 401 H 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

33.13 400  17/07/16 Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 3

33.43 390 H 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

33.49 388 H 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

33.61 384 H 25/09/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

33.82 376 F 25/09/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

34.66 350 H 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

34.80 345 F 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

35.04 338  02/05/15 Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet Leeds Dearne Vall 3

35.69 320 H 11/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

37.86 268 H 01/02/15 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield  4

38.68 251 H 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

39.08 244 H 30/08/14 Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield  3

39.12 243 H 06/12/14 Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint Sheffield  3

40.29 222 H 27/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

45.63 153 H 02/02/14 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Dearne Vall 4

47.86 133 H 07/07/13 Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler Sheffield Dearne Vall 3

47.87 132 H 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Dearne Vall 3

54.46 90 H 02/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Dearne Vall 3

57.95 74 H 03/02/13 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Dearne Vall 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.48 569 F 01/05/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

29.27 581 H 01/05/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

29.07 593 H 05/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

29.33 577 F 25/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

29.09 592 H 25/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

29.10 591 F 26/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

29.11 591 H 26/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

29.19 586 F 18/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

28.93 602 H 18/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

29.31 579 H 14/01/23 City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

28.84 607 F 09/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

28.69 617 H 09/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1
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28.69 617 H 09/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

28.94 601 H 25/06/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

28.97 599 F 01/05/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

28.93 602 H 01/05/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

29.56 564 F 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Donc Dartes 1

28.96 600 H 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Donc Dartes 1

29.05 594 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

29.21 585 F 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

29.00 597 H 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

29.03 595 F 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

29.08 592 H 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

29.84 548 H 23/01/22 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

29.20 585 H 18/12/21 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021 Corby Donc Dartes 1

30.49 514 H 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

30.94 492 H 21/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Donc Dartes 1

31.41 470 H 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

31.04 487 H 14/04/19 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

30.86 496 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

30.85 496 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Donc Dartes 1

31.00 489 F 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

31.04 487 H 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

31.21 479 H 06/01/19 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019 Leeds Donc Dartes 3

31.49 466 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

31.97 446 F 15/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

31.45 468 H 15/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

31.83 452 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

31.27 476 F 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

31.05 487 H 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

31.64 460 H 13/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

31.86 450 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

31.92 448 H 23/07/17 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

32.56 422 H 16/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

32.17 437 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

32.80 413 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

33.82 376 F 25/09/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

33.61 384 H 25/09/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

33.13 400  17/07/16 Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 3

33.11 401 H 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

33.43 390 H 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

33.49 388 H 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

34.80 345 F 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

34.66 350 H 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

35.04 338  02/05/15 Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet Leeds Dearne Vall 3

35.69 320 H 11/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

37.86 268 H 01/02/15 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield  4

39.12 243 H 06/12/14 Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint Sheffield  3

38.68 251 H 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

39.08 244 H 30/08/14 Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield  3

40.29 222 H 27/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

45.63 153 H 02/02/14 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Dearne Vall 4

47.87 132 H 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Dearne Vall 3

47.86 133 H 07/07/13 Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler Sheffield Dearne Vall 3

57.95 74 H 03/02/13 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Dearne Vall 4

54.46 90 H 02/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Dearne Vall 3
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